—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Superintendent

High School Principal

Middle School Principal

High School Asst Principal
Business Manager

Elementary School Principal
Counselor

Teacher Clear Lake High School
Speech Pathologist

Director of Maint/Op/Trans
Teacher Natural High School
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Title | Part-Time
Teacher Alternative Education
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Terrace

Teacher Title | Part-Time
Teacher Title | Part-Time
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Community Day School
Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Title | Part-Time
Teacher Elementary
Occupational Therapist
Teacher Terrace

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Clear Lake High School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified

Department Total Wages
District Wide Services
Clear Lake High School
Terrace Middle School
Clear Lake High School
District Wide Services
Lakeport Elementary
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Lakeport Elementary
District Wide Services
Natural Cont High school
Clear Lake High School
Lakeport Elementary
Lakeport Elementary
Clear Lake High School
Lakeport Alternative Ed
Clear Lake High School
Terrace Middle School
Lakeport Elementary
Lakeport Elementary
Lakeport Elementary
Community Day School
Lakeport Elementary
Lakeport Elementary
Lakeport Elementary
Terrace Middle School
Lakeport Elementary
District Wide Services
Terrace Middle School
Lakeport Elementary
Clear Lake High School

$139,137
$96,128
$90,704
$85,948
$85,637
$83,877
$75,111
$74,888
$73,795
$72,666
$71,184
$70,223
$68,921
$68,011
$67,736
$67,086
$67,086
$67,086
$67,086
$66,729
$66,671
$66,418
$65,337
$65,204
$65,175
$64,780
$64,342
$64,079
$64,017
$63,851
$63,392



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher Terrace

Teacher ELD

Speech Pathologist Preschool
Psychologist

Middle School Asst Principal
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher ELD

Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher Title | Part-Time
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Terrace

Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Terrace

Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Title | Part-Time
Technology Coordinator
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Terrace

Teacher Tier Ill Flex

Teacher Title | Part-Time
Teacher Terrace

Teacher Terrace

Teacher Title |

Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Terrace

Teacher Title | Part-Time

Teacher Terrace

Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified

Terrace Middle School
Lakeport Elementary
Lakeport Elementary
District Wide Services
Terrace Middle School
Clear Lake High School
Terrace Middle School
Clear Lake High School
Lakeport Elementary
Terrace Middle School
Lakeport Elementary
Clear Lake High School
Lakeport Elementary
Lakeport Elementary
Terrace Middle School
Terrace Middle School
Terrace Middle School
Clear Lake High School
Lakeport Elementary
Lakeport Elementary
District Wide Services
Clear Lake High School
Terrace Middle School
Clear Lake High School
Terrace Middle School
Terrace Middle School
Terrace Middle School
Lakeport Elementary
Clear Lake High School
Terrace Middle School
Clear Lake High School
Terrace Middle School

$62,638
$62,614
$62,537
$62,116
$61,813
$61,581
$61,519
$61,504
$61,356
$61,263
$61,097
$60,475
$60,401
$60,396
$60,358
$60,242
$60,096
$59,696
$59,696
$59,654
$59,293
$59,140
$58,893
$58,254
$57,965
$57,490
$57,211
$57,112
$57,053
$56,852
$56,852
$56,652



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher Terrace

Teacher Title | Part-Time
Behavior Specialist

Teacher Title |

Teacher Title | Part-Time
Teacher Music

Teacher Terrace

Teacher Alternative Education
Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher Special Day Class
Director Special Programs
Payroll Specialist

Mechanic

Teacher Terrace

Director Food and Nutrition
School Nurse

Teacher ROP Part-Time
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Director Student Services
Skilled Maintenance
Superintendent's Secretary
Secretary/Data Entry M.O.T.
Head Grounds man
Administrative Secretary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Terrace

Teacher ROP Part-Time
Head Custodian

Bus Driver / Custodian
School Secretary

Extra Duty

School Secretary

Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified

Terrace Middle School
Terrace Middle School
District Wide Services
Terrace Middle School
Terrace Middle School
Terrace Middle School
Terrace Middle School
Lakeport Alternative Ed
Clear Lake High School
Terrace Middle School
District Wide Services
District Wide Services
District Wide Services
Terrace Middle School
District Wide Services
District Wide Services
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
District Wide Services
District Wide Services
District Wide Services
District Wide Services
District Wide Services
District Wide Services
Lakeport Elementary
Terrace Middle School
Clear Lake High School
District Wide Services
District Wide Services
Terrace Middle School
District Wide

Lakeport Alternative Ed

$56,539
$56,374
$55,802
$55,648
$55,598
$55,573
$55,094
$53,441
$52,577
$52,118
$49,068
$48,955
$48,617
$48,062
$47,976
$47,049
$46,211
$46,043
$45,133
$44,305
$42,491
$41,621
$41,199
$39,914
$38,252
$38,236
$37,806
$37,683
$37,628
$37,152
$37,133
$36,356



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Night Custodian

Extra Duty

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

H S Bookkeeper/Attend Clerk

Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified

District Wide Services
Lakeport Elementary School
Lakeport Elementary
Lakeport Elementary

Clear Lake High School

$35,388
$34,226
$34,130
$34,025
$33,847



