	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$139,137
2.	High School Principal		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$96,128
3.	Middle School Principal		Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$90,704
4.	High School Asst Principal		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$85,948
5.	Business Manager		Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$85,637
6.	Elementary School Principal		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$83,877
7.	Counselor		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$75,111
8.	Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$74,888
9.	Speech Pathologist		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$73,795
10.	Director of Maint/Op/Trans		Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$72,666
11.	Teacher Natural High School		Lakeport Unified	Natural Cont High school	\$71,184
12.	Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$70,223
13.	Teacher Elementary		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$68,921
14.	Teacher Special Day Class		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$68,011
15.	Teacher Title I Part-Time		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$67,736
16.	Teacher Alternative Education		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Alternative Ed	\$67,086
17.	Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$67,086
18.	Teacher Terrace		Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$67,086
19.	Teacher Title I Part-Time		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$67,086
20.	Teacher Title I Part-Time		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$66,729
21.	Teacher Elementary		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$66,671
22.	Teacher Community Day School		Lakeport Unified	Community Day School	\$66,418
23.	Teacher Resource Specialist		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$65,337
24.	Teacher Elementary		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$65,204
25.	Teacher Elementary		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$65,175
26.	Teacher Title I Part-Time		Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$64,780
27.	Teacher Elementary		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$64,342
28.	Occupational Therapist		Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$64,079
29.	Teacher Terrace		Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$64,017
30.	Teacher Elementary		Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$63,851
31.	Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$63,392

32.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$62,638
33.	Teacher ELD	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$62,614
34.	Speech Pathologist Preschool	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$62,537
35.	Psychologist	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$62,116
36.	Middle School Asst Principal	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$61,813
37.	Teacher Clear Lake High School	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$61,581
38.	Teacher ELD	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$61,519
39.	Teacher Clear Lake High School	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$61,504
40.	Teacher Elementary	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$61,356
41.	Teacher Resource Specialist	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$61,263
42.	Teacher Title I Part-Time	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$61,097
43.	Teacher Clear Lake High School	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$60,475
44.	Teacher Elementary	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$60,401
45.	Teacher Elementary	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$60,396
46.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$60,358
47.	Teacher Special Day Class	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$60,242
48.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$60,096
49.	Teacher Clear Lake High School	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$59,696
50.	Teacher Elementary	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$59,696
51.	Teacher Title I Part-Time	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$59,654
52.	Technology Coordinator	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$59,293
53.	Teacher Clear Lake High School	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$59,140
54.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$58,893
55.	Teacher Tier III Flex	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$58,254
56.	Teacher Title I Part-Time	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$57,965
57.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$57,490
58.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$57,211
59.	Teacher Title I	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$57,112
60.	Teacher Clear Lake High School	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$57,053
61.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$56,852
62.	Teacher Title I Part-Time	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$56,852
63.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$56,652

95.	School Secretary	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Alternative Ed	\$36,356
94.	Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	District Wide	\$37,133
93.	School Secretary	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$37,152
92.	Bus Driver / Custodian	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$37,628
91.	Head Custodian	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$37,683
90.	Teacher ROP Part-Time	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$37,806
89.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$38,236
88.	Teacher Elementary	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$38,252
87.	Administrative Secretary	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$39,914
86.	Head Grounds man	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$41,199
85.	Secretary/Data Entry M.O.T.	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$41,621
84.	Superintendent's Secretary	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$42,491
83.	Skilled Maintenance	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$44,305
82.	Director Student Services	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$45,133
81.	Teacher Clear Lake High School	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$46,043
80.	Teacher ROP Part-Time	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$46,211
79.	School Nurse	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$47,049
78.	Director Food and Nutrition	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$47,976
77.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$48,062
76.	Mechanic	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$48,617
75.	Payroll Specialist	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$48,955
74.	Director Special Programs	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$49,068
73.	Teacher Special Day Class	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$52,118
72.	Teacher Resource Specialist	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$52,577
71.	Teacher Alternative Education	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Alternative Ed	\$53,441
70.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$55,094
69.	Teacher Music	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$55,573
68.	Teacher Title I Part-Time	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$55,598
67.	Teacher Title I	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$55,648
66.	Behavior Specialist	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$55,802
65.	Teacher Title I Part-Time	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$56,374
64.	Teacher Terrace	Lakeport Unified	Terrace Middle School	\$56,539

96.	Night Custodian	Lakeport Unified	District Wide Services	\$35,388
97.	Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary School	\$34,226
98.	Teacher Elementary	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$34,130
99.	Teacher Elementary	Lakeport Unified	Lakeport Elementary	\$34,025
100.	H S Bookkeeper/Attend Clerk	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$33,847